
2017 Smolt Fence Data

Date Weather/Temp/Level Coho Fry Coho Smolts Cutthroat Sculpin Stickleback Crayfish

2017-04-12 Rain/7.5/.34 1

2017-04-13 Cloud/8/.5

2017-04-14 Cloud/10/.36 1

2017-04-15 Sunny/10/.28 1

2017-04-16 Rain/7.5/.35 3

2017-04-17 Rain/9/.33 3

2017-04-18 Rain/7/.39

2017-04-19 Rain/11/.38 3

2017-04-20 Sun/8/.4

2017-04-21 Cloud,sun/9/.45

2017-04-22 Cloud/9/.33 4 1 1

2017-04-23 Rain/10/.34 2,1D

2017-04-24 Cloud/9/.34 1

2017-04-25 Sun/10/.30 1 1

2017-04-26 Cloud,sun/9/.30 1

2017-04-27 Sun/.6/.32 2 79 5 2

2017-04-28 Sun/8/.30 2 2

2017-04-29 Cloud/9/.3 1,1D

2017-04-30 Sun/9/.28 96

2017-05-01 Cloud/9/.28 2 1

2017-05-02 Cloud/9/.28 42 1

2017-05-03 Rain/10/.30 229 3

2017-05-04 Cloud/10/.30 49 5 1



2017 Smolt Fence Data

2017-05-05 Rain/12/.28 1 23

2017-05-06 Sun/9/.28 1 3 1

2017-05-07 Sun/9/.28 4 1

2017-05-08 Cloud/10/.29 3 6

2017-05-09 Sun/9/.26 2 295 2

2017-05-10 Sun,cloud/?/.26 3 93 4

2017-05-11 Rain/12/.32 6 1204 5

2017-05-12 Sun/10/.3 7,1D 91, 1D

2017-05-13 Sun/10/.28 29,1D 1

2017-05-14 Cloud/10/.28 1,1D

2017-05-15 Rain/10/.29 3

2017-05-16 Sun/10/.4 32

2017-05-17 Cloud/11/.3 33

2017-05-18 Cloud/12/.28 1 1 1

2017-05-19 Cloud/12/.28 9 1 2

2017-05-20 Sun/11/.25 1 31

2017-05-21 Sun/13/.25 1 2 2 4

2017-05-22 Sun/7/.24 1 7 1 5

2017-05-23 Sun/14/.27 9 2

2017-05-24 Cloud/11/.24 1

2017-05-25 Sun/11/.25 17 10 1 5

2017-05-26 Sun/12/.23 48 13 3

2017-05-27 Sun/13/.22 26 3 1

2017-05-28 Sun/13/.23 26 4 1



2017 Smolt Fence Data

2017-05-29 Sun/14/.22 55 17 3

2017-05-30 Cloud/14/.23 31 12 1

2017-05-31 Cloud/14/.25 3

2017-06-01 Cloud/13/.20 75 2,1D 1

2017-06-02 Cloud/13/.23 5 1

2017-06-03 SunCloud/12/.20 6 1 1

Totals 328 2434 39 18 0 36


